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PANZENBOCK Manfred

PFEIFFER Gerhard
STIEL Anton
BROINGER Christian
ZATZKA Hermann
KOMETTER Dusan

CRISOSTOMO Domingo

PFEIFER Andreas
PITTESSER Georg
PETER Robert
SCHOPPIK Alfred
KLYMKIW Kurt
SERLOTH Karl
MACHEK Ronald
RIEGER Michael
STINNER Wolfgang
KROMER Karl
HEYER Wolfgang
RAAB Helmut
MULLER Karl
BURGER Erich
HINGER Dr. Anton
SOLLNER Christian
SCHMEKAL Helmut

Spiele

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Etoile

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vi
BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Erste Vienna

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
enna 12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Pins

2.585
2.527
2.523
2.384
2.349
2.325
2.308
2.286
2.270
2.162
2.123
2.121
2111
2.059
2.000
1.995
1.989
1.981
1.976
1.971
1.924
1.897
1.895
1.819

Schnitt

215,416
210,583
210,250
198,666
195,750
193,750
192,333
190,500
189,166
180,166
176,916
176,750
175,916
171,583
166,666
166,250
165,750
165,083
164,666
164,250
160,333
158,083
157,916
151,583

Hochstsp.

255
278
254
249
248
237
243
232
238
202
212
211
210
223
189
213
210
207
212
190
210
182
190
173

Mittwoch, 22. September 2021
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